Monitorler

Uriin

24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA sRGB

27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACS 180HZ 1MS QHD ADAPTIVE
FAST IPS MONITOR

27 ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D HDMI
mDP

24.5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG259QNS IPS 380HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS ROG STRIX XG279CNS 27" 380HZ 1MS FHD FREESYN

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
TYPE-C

32 ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC

23.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

324,45

351,75

367,50

399,00

467,25

504,00

513,45

544,95

691,95

838,95

964,95

198,45

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



21.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP Asus 0 229,95 USD

23.6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 262,50 USD

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD Asus 0 271,95 USD
ADAPTIV

23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 313,95 USD

27 ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 341,25 USD
GAMING

27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 366,45 USD

23.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI Asus 0 378,00 USD

23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C Asus 0 387,45 USD

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS Asus 0 418,95 USD

24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA Asus 0 418,95 USD

28 ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD HDR Asus 0 478,80 USD
IP

27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 483,00 USD

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 27" 1MS 260HZ 2K IPS Asus 0 513,45 USD

17.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS FULL HD Asus 0 523,95 USD
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24.

15

28

14

27

27

27

32
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ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR PROFESYONEL

1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB VESA

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS WQXGA

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1IMS 144HZ DP HDMI

ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ 5MS DP

USB-C

ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP TYPE C

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI USB-C

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

523,95

523,95

546,00

628,95

733,95

733,95

796,95

859,95

1.258,95

1.468,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb



